
6/22/87 

NAME 

ROGER D. CHILDERS 
JAMES FRANCIS BURKE 
GILL LESTER CARTER 
THOMAS EDWARD GILLIAM 
GEORGE H. RUSH 
EDWARD LOUIS OTT III 
ROBERT DENNISON JOHNSON 
DONALD F. FEE 
LLOYD ALFORD CONE 
JOHN DAVID GOLLA~QN 
DENNIS MICHAEL WOBBE 
JOHN LEON ABRAMS 
KENNETH E. NORRIS 
EDWARD W. PAWLOWSKI 
HOWARD M. MEUTE 
ALFRED H. SUHR 
HAL CUSHMAN CASTLE 
JOSEPH FELDER HART 
MICHAEL E. SCHAFERNOCKER 
OLLIE JAMES GROSS 
RICHARD J. REARDON 
GEORGE MERRITT RAGE 
JAMES H. RONANSKI 
RICHARD L. BROWN 
AUGUST DAVID JOHNSON 
JOHN M. MULCAMY 
LLOYD L. BOWELS 
WILBER D. FRAHM 
JOSE RAMOS 
WILLIAM A. PEDERSON 
WALTER R. WINTERS 
ANTONIO OLIVOREZ ORTEZ 
JOHNNY RATLIFE 
RICHARD HOWARD BUZZELL 
ROBERT EARL WORTH 
JAMES ARTHUR WALL 
ARNOLD WINFIELD BARDEN 
CHARLES HENRY GOLDBIN 
HAROLD EDWARD COWEN 
LAWRENCE LEROY COVER 

I<ILLED IN ACTION 

RATE/RANI< 

AOAN 
CNS 
AD JAN 
LTJG 
ADJ2 
ADJ1 
LCDR 
ADJ2 
AMS3 
LTJG 
AMS3 
LT 
LTJG 
LTJG 
ADJ3 
LTJG 
LTJG 
LTJG 
A03 
A01 
LTJG 
AN 
ENS 
AMH3 
SN 
LT 
AC1 
AMS1 
ADJ3 
LTJG 
ATR2 
LTJG 
AEC 
LTJG 
ADJ2 
A03 
LT 
ADJ2 
AMS1 
LCDR 

DATE 

9/13/66 
8/01/67 
8/18/67 
8/23/67 
8/27/67 
9/01/67 
9/01/67 
9/21/67 
5/08/68 
6/30/68 
7/13/68 
7/13/68 
1/31/69 
3/23/69 
3/23/69 
3/26/69 
4/23/69 
4/23/69 
4/23/69 
4/23/69 
4/23/69 
6/12/69 
7/13/69 
8/13/69 

12/14/69 
6/01/70 
6/01/70 
6/01/70 
9/15/70 
9/15/70 

10/03/70 
12/19/70 
12/19/70 
12/19/70 
12/19/70 
4/19/71 
9/20/71 
9/20/71 
9/20/71 
9/20/71 
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